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SECTOR
COUNCIL ALTERNATIVE SECTOR NAME MONTH (DATES) Charities 

AL10 0 Welwyn Hatfield Council Roe Green, Birchwood, Hatfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL10 8 Welwyn Hatfield Council South Hatfield, Hatfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL10 9 Welwyn Hatfield Council Ellenbrook, Nast Hyde, Hatfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL6 0 Welwyn Hatfield Council Welwyn (Incl Tewin, Digswell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL6 9 Welwyn Hatfield Council Welwyn (Incl Ayot St. Peter) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL7 1 Welwyn Hatfield Council Panshanger, Haldens, Welwyn Garden City 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL7 2 Welwyn Hatfield Council Forresters Drive, Welwyn Garden City 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL7 3 Welwyn Hatfield Council Peartree, Welwyn Garden City 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL7 4 Welwyn Hatfield Council Hatfield Hyde, Woodhall, Welwyn Garden City 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL8 6 Welwyn Hatfield Council Handside, Welwyn Garden City 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL8 7 Welwyn Hatfield Council Welwyn Garden City (Incl Lemsford) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL9 5 Welwyn Hatfield Council The Ryde, Hatfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL9 6 Welwyn Hatfield Council Essendon, Brookmans Park 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

AL9 7 Welwyn Hatfield Council North Mymms, Brookmans Park 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B38 0 Bromsgrove District Council Birmingham (Incl Kings Norton, Headley Heath) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B43 5 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Birmingham (Incl Great Barr, Hamstead) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B43 6 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Birmingham (Incl Great Barr) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B45 8 Bromsgrove District Council Rednal, Barnt Green 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B45 9 Bromsgrove District Council Rubery, Birmingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B47 5 Bromsgrove District Council Hollywood 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B47 6 Bromsgrove District Council Wythall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B48 7 Bromsgrove District Council Alvechurch, Portway 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B60 1 Bromsgrove District Council Marlbrook, Lickey End 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B60 2 Bromsgrove District Council Aston Fields, Stoney Hil, Birmingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B60 3 Bromsgrove District Council Bromsgrove (Incl Stoke Heath, Finstall) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B60 4 Bromsgrove District Council Stoke Prior, Stoke Heath 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B61 0 Bromsgrove District Council Catshill, Marlbrook 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B61 7 Bromsgrove District Council Bromsgrove (Incl Upton Warren, Stoke Heath) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B61 8 Bromsgrove District Council Bromsgrove (Incl Sidemoor) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B61 9 Bromsgrove District Council Fairfield, Bournheath 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B64 5 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council High Street, Cradley Heath 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B64 6 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Old Hill, Birmingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B64 7 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Cradley Heath (Incl Overend) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



B65 0 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Blackheath, Birmingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B65 8 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Knowle, Rowley Regis, Birmingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B65 9 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Rowley Regis (Incl Rowley Village) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B66 1 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Sandwell, Smethwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B66 2 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Smethwick (Incl Soho) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B66 3 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Smethwick (Incl French Walls) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B66 4 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Bearwood, Smethwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B67 5 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Warley Woods, Smethwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B67 6 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Stanhope Road, Smethwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B67 7 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council South Road, Smethwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B68 0 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Hagley Road West, Oldbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B68 8 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Langley Green, Causeway Green, Oldbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B68 9 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Londonderry, Oldbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B69 1 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Darby's Hill, Oldbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B69 2 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Round's Green, Oldbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B69 3 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Brades Village, Oldbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B69 4 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Langley, Oldbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B70 0 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council West Bromwich (Incl Hill Top, Golds Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B70 6 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Glover Street, Sandwell 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B70 7 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council West Bromwich (Incl Lyng) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B70 8 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Lambert's End, Sandwell 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B70 9 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Guns Village, Sandwell 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B71 1 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council All Saints Way, West Bromwich 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B71 2 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Balls Hill, Hall Green, West Bromwich 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B71 3 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Charlemont, West Bromwich 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

B71 4 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council West Bromwich (Incl Sandwell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BD20 7 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD20 8 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD23 1 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD23 2 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD23 3 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD23 4 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD23 5 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD23 6 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BD24 0 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY



BD24 9 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH1 1 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH1 2 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH1 3 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH1 4 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH10 4 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH10 5 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH10 6 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH10 7 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH11 8 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH11 9 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH12 1 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH12 2 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH12 3 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH12 4 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH12 5 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH13 6 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH13 7 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH14 0 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH14 8 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH14 9 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH15 1 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH15 2 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH15 3 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH15 4 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH17 0 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH17 7 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH17 8 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH17 9 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH18 8 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH18 9 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH2 5 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH2 6 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH21 1 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH21 3 Poole Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY



BH3 7 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH4 8 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH4 9 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH5 1 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH5 2 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH6 3 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH6 4 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH6 5 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH7 6 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH7 7 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH8 0 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH8 8 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH8 9 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH9 1 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH9 2 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BH9 3 Bournemouth Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL0 0 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL0 9 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 1 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 2 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 3 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 4 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 5 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 6 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 7 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL1 8 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL2 1 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL2 2 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL2 3 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL2 4 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL2 5 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL2 6 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL3 1 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL3 2 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL3 3 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY



BL3 4 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL3 5 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL3 6 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL4 0 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL4 7 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL4 8 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL4 9 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL5 1 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL5 2 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL5 3 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL6 4 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL6 5 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL6 6 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL7 9 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL8 1 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL8 2 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL8 3 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL8 4 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL9 0 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL9 5 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL9 7 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL9 8 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BL9 9 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

BR1 3 London Borough of Bromley 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

BR5 4 London Borough of Bromley 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

BR7 5 London Borough of Bromley 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

BR7 6 London Borough of Bromley 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

BS15 3 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Hanham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS15 4 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Kingswood, Warmley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS15 8 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Kingswood, Hanham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS15 9 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Kingswood, Mount Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS16 5 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Staple Hill, Downend, Fishponds) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS16 6 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Downend) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS16 7 South Gloucestershire District Council Emersons Green 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS16 9 South Gloucestershire District Council Mangotsfield, Pucklechurch 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



BS30 5 South Gloucestershire District Council Wick, Warmley, Bridgeyate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS30 6 South Gloucestershire District Council Bitton, Willsbridge 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS30 7 South Gloucestershire District Council Barrs Court, Longwell Green 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS30 8 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Warmley, Barrs Court) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS30 9 South Gloucestershire District Council Longwell Green 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS32 0 South Gloucestershire District Council Savage's Wood, Patchway 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS32 4 South Gloucestershire District Council Almondsbury, Tockington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS32 8 South Gloucestershire District Council Bradley Stoke 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS32 9 South Gloucestershire District Council Oaktree Cresecent, Patchway 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS34 5 South Gloucestershire District Council Patchway 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS34 6 South Gloucestershire District Council Little Stoke, Patchway 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS34 7 South Gloucestershire District Council Bristol (Incl Filton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS34 8 South Gloucestershire District Council Stoke Gifford, Little Stoke 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS35 1 South Gloucestershire District Council Thornbury, Oldbury-on-severn 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS35 2 South Gloucestershire District Council Thornbury, Alveston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS35 3 South Gloucestershire District Council Alveston, Rudgeway, Thornbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS35 4 South Gloucestershire District Council Severn Beach, Pilning 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS35 5 South Gloucestershire District Council Easter Compton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS36 1 South Gloucestershire District Council Winterbourne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS36 2 South Gloucestershire District Council Frampton Cotterell 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS37 4 South Gloucestershire District Council Westerleigh Common, Yate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS37 5 South Gloucestershire District Council Nibley, Goose Green, Yate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS37 6 South Gloucestershire District Council Chipping Sodbury, Old Sodbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS37 7 South Gloucestershire District Council Yate, Rangeworthy 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS37 8 South Gloucestershire District Council Yate, Westerleigh 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

BS37 9 South Gloucestershire District Council Iron Acton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA1 1 Carlisle City Council Warwick Road, Carlisle 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA1 2 Carlisle City Council Botcherby, Carlisle 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA1 3 Carlisle City Council Carlisle (Incl Carleton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA18 1 Copeland Borough Council Ravenglass (Incl Muncaster, Broad Oak, Birkby) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA19 1 Copeland Borough Council Drigg, Eskdale, Irton, Boot 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA2 4 Carlisle City Council Carlisle (Incl Blackwell, Durdar, Brisco) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA2 5 Carlisle City Council Carlisle (Incl Caldewgate, Willowholme) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA2 6 Carlisle City Council Carlisle (Incl Cummersdale, Newby West) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA2 7 Carlisle City Council Carlisle (Incl Belle Vue, Newtown) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



CA20 1 Copeland Borough Council Seascale (Incl Gosforth, Calderbridge) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA21 2 Copeland Borough Council Beckermet (Incl Braystones) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA23 3 Copeland Borough Council Cleator (Incl Ennerdale, Kinniside) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA24 3 Copeland Borough Council Moor Row (Incl Westlakes Sci & Tech Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA25 5 Copeland Borough Council Cleator Moor (Incl Padstow, Whinney Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA26 3 Copeland Borough Council Frizington (Incl Arlecdon, Rowrah, Kirkland) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA27 0 Copeland Borough Council Main Street, St Bees 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 6 Copeland Borough Council Whitehaven (Incl Parton, Lowca, Low Moresby) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 7 Copeland Borough Council Duke Street, Whitehaven 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 8 Copeland Borough Council Whitehaven (Incl Hensingham, Moresby Parks) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 9 Copeland Borough Council Whitehaven (Incl Sandwith, Rottington, Greenbank) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA3 0 Carlisle City Council Carlisle (Incl Houghton, Kingstown) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA3 8 Carlisle City Council Scotch Street, Carlisle 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA3 9 Carlisle City Council Carlisle (Incl Stanwix, Rickerby, Etterby) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA4 8 Carlisle City Council Scotby, Wetheral, Corby Hill 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA5 6 Carlisle City Council Thursby, Burgh-by-sands 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA5 7 Carlisle City Council Dalston, Welton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA6 4 Carlisle City Council Irthington, Rockcliffe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA6 5 Carlisle City Council Longtown, Penton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA6 6 Carlisle City Council Kirklinton, Roadhead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA8 1 Carlisle City Council Brampton (Incl Talkin, Milton, Farlam) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA8 2 Carlisle City Council Hallbankgate, Low Row, Walton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CA8 9 Carlisle City Council Heads Nook, Hayton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CB1 1 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB1 2 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB1 3 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB1 7 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB1 8 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB10 1 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB10 2 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB11 3 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB11 4 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB2 0 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB2 1 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB2 3 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



CB2 7 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB2 8 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB2 9 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB4 0 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB4 1 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB4 2 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB4 3 Cambridge City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB8 8 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB9 0 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB9 7 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB9 8 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB9 9 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CF3 2 Newport Council Marshfield, Castleton, Rumney 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CH1 1 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH1 2 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH1 3 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH1 4 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH1 5 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH1 6 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH2 1 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH2 2 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH2 3 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH2 4 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH3 5 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH3 6 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH3 7 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH3 8 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH3 9 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH4 7 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH4 8 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH4 9 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH66 0 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH66 8 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CH66 9 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CM22 6 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



CM22 7 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM23 1 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM24 1 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM24 8 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM6 1 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM6 2 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM6 3 Uttlesford District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO1 1 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO1 2 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 0 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 1 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 2 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 5 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 8 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 9 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO11 1 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO2 0 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO2 7 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO2 8 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO2 9 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO3 0 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO3 3 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO3 4 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO3 8 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO3 9 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO4 0 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO4 3 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO4 5 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO4 9 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO5 0 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO5 7 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO5 8 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO5 9 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO6 1 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO6 3 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



CO6 4 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO6 5 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO7 6 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO7 9 Colchester Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CR5 1 LONDON - Croydon 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

CR7 8 LONDON - Croydon 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

CR8 4 LONDON - Croydon 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

CT10 1 Thanet District Council High Street, Broadstairs 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT10 2 Thanet District Council Broadstairs (Incl St. Peters, Bromstone( 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT10 3 Thanet District Council Broadstairs (Incl St. Peters) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT11 0 Thanet District Council Ramsgate (Incl St. Lawrence, Pegwell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT11 7 Thanet District Council Hereson Road, Ramsgate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT11 8 Thanet District Council Newcastle Hill, Ramsgate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT11 9 Thanet District Council High Street, Ramsgate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT12 4 Thanet District Council Minster, Monkton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT12 5 Thanet District Council Cliffsend, Manston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT12 6 Thanet District Council Newington, Northwood, Ramsgate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT4 8 Ashford Borough Council Chilham, Old Wives Lees 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT7 0 Thanet District Council Birchington (Incl St. Nicholas At Wade, Acol) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT7 9 Thanet District Council Canterbury Road, Birchington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT8 8 Thanet District Council Sea Road, Westgate-on-sea 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT9 1 Thanet District Council High Street, Margate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT9 2 Thanet District Council Margate (Incl Cliftonville (West)) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT9 3 Thanet District Council Margate (Incl Cliftonville, Northdown) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT9 4 Thanet District Council Margate (Incl Westwood, Flete) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CT9 5 Thanet District Council Margate (Incl Garlinge) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

CV10 0 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Nuneaton (Incl Hartshill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV10 7 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Nuneaton (Incl Astley, Bermuda Park, Griff) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV10 8 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Robinson's End, Stockingford, Nuneaton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV10 9 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Nuneaton (Incl Galley Common, Ansley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV11 4 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Nuneaton (Incl Attleborough) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV11 5 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Nuneaton (Incl Coton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV11 6 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Nuneaton (Incl Bramcote) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV12 0 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Bedworth Woodlands, Bedworth Heath, Bedworth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV12 8 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Mount Pleasant, Collycroft, Bedworth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



CV12 9 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Bulkington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV31 1 Warwick District Council Leamington Spa (Incl Radford Semele, Sydenham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV31 2 Warwick District Council Whitnash 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV31 3 Warwick District Council Tachbrook Road, Leamington Spa 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV32 4 Warwick District Council Upper Holly Walk, Leamington Spa 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV32 5 Warwick District Council Warwick Place, Leamington Spa 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV32 6 Warwick District Council Leamington Spa (Incl Blackdown, Old Milverton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV32 7 Warwick District Council Leamington Spa (Incl Cubbington, Lillington) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV33 9 Warwick District Council Harbury, Bishops Tachbrook 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV34 4 Warwick District Council Coten End, Warwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV34 5 Warwick District Council Warwick (Incl Woodloes Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV34 6 Warwick District Council Warwick (Incl Heathcote, Longbridge) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV35 7 Warwick District Council Hatton Park, Hatton, Leek Wootton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV35 8 Warwick District Council Hampton Magna, Barford, Claverdon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV7 9 Nuneaton & Bedworth Borough Council Exhall, Ash Green, Shilton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV8 1 Warwick District Council Kenilworth (Incl Burton Green, Honiley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CV8 2 Warwick District Council Kenilworth (Incl Stoneleigh Park, Ashow) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

CW10 0 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW11 1 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW11 2 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW11 3 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW11 4 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW12 1 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW12 2 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW12 3 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW12 4 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW4 7 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW4 8 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW6 0 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

CW6 9 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

DA15 8 Bexley 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

DA8 1 Bexley 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

DE21 5 Erewash District Council Little Eaton, Breadsall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DE7 4 Erewash District Council Ilkeston (Incl Stanton-by-dale) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DE7 5 Erewash District Council Ilkeston (Incl Cossall, Larklands( 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG



DE7 6 Erewash District Council West Hallam, Smalley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DE7 8 Erewash District Council Ilkeston (Incl Cotmanhay) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DE7 9 Erewash District Council Shipley Common, Ilkeston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DE72 3 Erewash District Council Borrowash, Breaston, Draycott 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DH1 1 Durham  City Council Durham (Incl Carrville, Gilesgate, Belmont) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH1 2 Durham  City Council Durham (Incl High Shincliffe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH1 3 Durham  City Council Durham (Incl Houghall, Stonebridge, Croxdale) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH1 4 Durham  City Council Durham (Incl Crossgate Moor, Nevilles Cross) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH1 5 Durham  City Council Durham (Incl Pity Me, Framwellgate Moor) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH6 1 Durham  City Council Sherburn, High Pittington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH6 4 Durham  City Council Coxhoe, Kelloe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH6 5 Durham  City Council Bowburn, Croxdale, Hett 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH7 7 Durham  City Council Ushaw Moor, Bearpark 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DH7 8 Durham  City Council Brandon, Meadowfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL1 1 Darlington Borough Council Yarm Road, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL1 2 Darlington Borough Council Haughton Le Skerne, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL1 3 Darlington Borough Council Darlington (Incl Brafferton, Coatham Mundeville) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL1 4 Darlington Borough Council Eastbourne, Firth Moor, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL1 5 Darlington Borough Council Skerne Park, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL2 1 Darlington Borough Council Middleton St. George, Sadberge 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL2 2 Darlington Borough Council Hurworth, Hurworth Place 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL3 0 Darlington Borough Council Darlington (Incl Faverdale, Coatham Mundeville) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL3 6 Darlington Borough Council Greenbank Road, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL3 7 Darlington Borough Council Coniscliffe Road, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL3 8 Darlington Borough Council Blackwell, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL3 9 Darlington Borough Council Mowden, Branksome, Darlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL5 6 Darlington Borough Council Heighington Village, Aycliffe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL6 1 Hambleton District Council Ashlands Road, Northallerton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL6 2 Hambleton District Council Brompton, Appleton Wiske 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL6 3 Hambleton District Council Osmotherley, Swainby 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL7 0 Hambleton District Council East Cowton, North Cowton, Scruton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL7 8 Hambleton District Council Northallerton (Incl Romanby, Castle Hills) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL7 9 Hambleton District Council Gatenby, Leeming Bar 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL8 1 Hambleton District Council Aiskew, Hunton, Little Crakehall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DL8 2 Hambleton District Council Bedale (Incl Snape, Burneston, Well) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



DN1 1 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Frenchgate Centre, Doncaster 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN1 2 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Thorne Road, Doncaster 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN1 3 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Hyde Park, Doncaster 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN10 4 Bassetlaw District Council Misterton, Beckingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN10 5 Bassetlaw District Council Everton, Mattersey 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN10 6 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Bawtry, Misson, Austerfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN11 0 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council New Rossington, Rossington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN11 8 Bassetlaw District Council Harworth, Bircotes, Styrrup 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN11 9 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Tickhill, Wadworth, Loversall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN12 1 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Edlington, Old Edlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN12 2 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Conisbrough, Doncaster 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN12 3 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Low Road, Conisbrough 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN12 4 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Denaby Main, Old Denaby 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN2 4 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Long Sandall) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN2 5 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Intake) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN2 6 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Intake, Doncaster 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN22 0 Bassetlaw District Council North Leverton, Rampton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN22 6 Bassetlaw District Council Bolham, Balk Field, Retford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN22 7 Bassetlaw District Council Retford (Incl Ordsall) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN22 8 Bassetlaw District Council Ranskill, Elkesley, Sutton, Lound 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN22 9 Bassetlaw District Council Clarborough, North Wheatley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

DN3 1 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Kirk Sandall, Barnby Dun 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN3 2 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Edenthorpe, Armthorpe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN3 3 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Armthorpe, Branton, Cantley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN4 0 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Balby, Hexthorpe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN4 5 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Bessacarr, Hyde Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN4 6 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Bessacarr, Cantley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN4 7 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Bessacarr) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN4 8 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Balby) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN4 9 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Warmsworth, Balby, Levitt Hagg) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN5 0 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Bentley, Arksey, Toll Bar 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN5 7 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Sprotbrough, Barnburgh, Harlington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN5 8 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Doncaster (Incl Cusworth, Scawsby, Newton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN5 9 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Bentley Rise, Scawthorpe, Doncaster 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN6 0 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Askern, Moss, Thorpe In Balne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



DN6 7 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Woodlands, Adwick-le-street 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN6 8 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Skellow, Carcroft 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN6 9 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Norton, Campsall, Womersley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN7 4 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Dunscroft, Dunsville 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN7 5 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Stainforth, Fishlake 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN7 6 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Hatfield, Hatfield Woodhouse 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN8 4 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Moorends, Thorne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN8 5 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Thorne, Sandtoft, Medge Hall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DN9 3 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Auckley, Finningley, Blaxton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DT10 1 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

DT10 2 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

DT11 0 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

DT11 7 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

DT11 8 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

DT11 9 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

DY10 1 Wyre Forest District Council Kidderminster (Incl Aggborough, Hoobrook) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY10 2 Wyre Forest District Council Kidderminster (Incl Wolverley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY10 3 Wyre Forest District Council Kidderminster (Incl Cookley, Blakedown, Churchill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY10 4 Wyre Forest District Council Kidderminster 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY11 5 Wyre Forest District Council Kidderminster (Incl Wolverley, Caunsall) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY11 6 Wyre Forest District Council Blakebrook, Sutton Farm, Dudley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY11 7 Wyre Forest District Council Kidderminster (Incl Hartlebury, Waresley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY12 1 Wyre Forest District Council Bewdley (Incl Shatterford, Trimpley, Arley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY12 2 Wyre Forest District Council Bewdley (Incl Heightington, Ribbesford) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY13 0 Wyre Forest District Council Stourport-on-severn (Incl Astley, Dunley, Astley Burf) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY13 8 Wyre Forest District Council Lickhill, Burlish Park, Stourport-on-severn 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY13 9 Wyre Forest District Council Stourport-on-severn (Incl Crossway Green, Titton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY14 9 Wyre Forest District Council Rock, Clows Top, Mamble 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY4 0 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Tipton (Incl Ocker Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY4 7 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Tipton (Incl Great Bridge) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY4 8 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Tipton (Incl Dudley Port) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY4 9 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Tipton (Incl Princes End, Bloomfield) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

DY9 0 Bromsgrove District Council Stourbridge (Incl Hagley, Belbroughton, Clent) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

E11 1 Waltham Forest 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

E18 2 Redbridge 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG



EN10 6 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN10 7 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN11 0 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN11 8 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN11 9 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN3 7 London Borough of Enfield 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN6 1 Hertsmere District Council Heath, Swanley Bar, Potters Bar 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EN6 2 Hertsmere District Council Mutton Lane, Potters Bar 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EN6 3 Hertsmere District Council Potters Bar (Incl South Mimms, Ridge) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EN6 4 Welwyn Hatfield Council Cuffley, Northaw 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EN6 5 Hertsmere District Council High Street, Potters Bar 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EN7 5 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN7 6 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN8 0 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN8 7 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN8 8 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EN8 9 Broxbourne Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

EX19 8 Torridge District Council Winkleigh (Incl Dolton, Beaford, Roborough) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX22 6 Torridge District Council Holsworthy (Incl Pyworthy) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX22 7 Torridge District Council Bradworthy, Bridgerule, Sutcombe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX23 0 North Cornwall District Council Marhamchurch, Crackington Haven 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX23 8 North Cornwall District Council Bude (Incl Flexbury) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX23 9 North Cornwall District Council Stratton, Kilkhampton, Poughill 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX38 7 Torridge District Council Torrington (Incl St. Giles, Huntshaw, Kingscott) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX38 8 Torridge District Council Torrington (Incl Langtree, Little Torrington) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX39 1 Torridge District Council Northam, Westward Ho 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX39 2 Torridge District Council Bideford (Incl Northam, Lundy Island) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX39 3 Torridge District Council Bideford (Incl Northam, Westward Ho) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX39 4 Torridge District Council Bideford (Incl Instow) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX39 5 Torridge District Council Woolsery, Buckland Brewer 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX39 6 Torridge District Council Hartland, Welcombe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX6 6 Teignbridge District Council Tedburn St. Mary 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX6 7 Teignbridge District Council Christow, Dunsford, Kennford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX6 8 Teignbridge District Council Exminster, Starcross, Kenton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

EX7 0 Teignbridge District Council Dawlish (Incl Dawlish Warren, Holcombe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



EX7 9 Teignbridge District Council West Cliff Park Drive, Dawlish 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

FY1 1 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY1 2 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY1 3 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY1 4 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY1 5 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY1 6 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY2 0 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY2 9 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY3 7 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY3 8 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY3 9 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY4 1 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY4 2 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY4 3 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY4 4 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY5 1 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

FY5 3 Blackpool Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

GL10 2 Stroud District Council Stonehouse (Incl Bridgend, Ryeford, Oldends) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL10 3 Stroud District Council Kings Stanley, Leonard Stanley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL11 4 Stroud District Council Dursley (Incl Woodmancote, Bull Pitch) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL11 5 Stroud District Council Cam, Uley, Norman Hill 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL11 6 Stroud District Council Dursley (Incl North Nibley, Stinchcombe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL12 7 Stroud District Council Wotton-under-edge (Incl Hillesley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL12 8 South Gloucestershire District Council Charfield, Wickwar, Kingswood 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL13 9 Stroud District Council Berkeley (Incl Newtown, Sharpness) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL2 3 Stroud District Council Longney, Quedgeley, Elmore 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL2 4 Stroud District Council Quedgeley, Hardwicke 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL2 7 Stroud District Council Frampton On Severn 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL2 9 Stroud District Council Longlevens, Longford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL4 0 Stroud District Council Tuffley, Brookthorpe, Whaddon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL4 8 Stroud District Council Upton St. Leonards, Cranham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL5 1 Stroud District Council Stroud (Incl Uplands, Middle Leazes) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL5 2 Stroud District Council Stroud (Incl Brimscombe, Thrupp, Burleigh) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL5 3 Stroud District Council Stroud (Incl Rodborough, Dudbridge) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



GL5 4 Stroud District Council Stroud (Incl Ebley, Cashes Green, Paganhill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL5 5 Stroud District Council Amberley, Rodborough Common 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL50 1 Cheltenham Borough Council High Street (East), Cheltenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL50 2 Cheltenham Borough Council The Park, Cheltenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL50 3 Cheltenham Borough Council High Street (West), Cheltenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL50 4 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Prestbury, Wymans Brook) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL51 0 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Staverton, Boddington, Hayden) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL51 3 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Up Hatherley, Leckhampton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL51 6 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl The Reddings, Staverton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL51 7 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl St. Marks) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL51 8 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Alstone) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL51 9 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Swindon Village, Uckington) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL52 2 Cheltenham Borough Council Fairview, Cheltenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL52 3 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Prestbury, Southam, Cleeve Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL52 5 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Prestbury, Whaddon) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL52 6 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Charlton Kings, Battledown) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL53 0 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Leckhampton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL53 7 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Leckhampton, Charlton Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL53 8 Cheltenham Borough Council Charlton Kings 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL53 9 Cheltenham Borough Council Cheltenham (Incl Charlton Kings) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL6 0 Stroud District Council Nailsworth, Horsley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL6 6 Stroud District Council Painswick, Whiteshill 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL6 7 Stroud District Council Bisley, Eastcombe, Sheepscombe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL6 8 Stroud District Council Chalford, Chalford Hill 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL6 9 Stroud District Council Minchinhampton, Box 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GL9 1 South Gloucestershire District Council Hawkesbury Upton, Didmarton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

GU10 1 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU10 2 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU10 3 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU10 4 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU10 5 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU26 6 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU27 1 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU27 2 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU47 0 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG



GU47 8 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

GU47 9 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

GU5 0 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU6 7 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU6 8 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU7 1 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU7 2 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU7 3 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU8 4 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU8 5 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU8 6 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU9 0 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU9 7 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU9 8 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

GU9 9 Waverley Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

HA3 8 Harrow Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

HA5 1 Harrow Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

HG1 1 Harrogate Borough Council Station Parade, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG1 2 Harrogate Borough Council New Park, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG1 3 Harrogate Borough Council Bilton, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG1 4 Harrogate Borough Council High Harrogate, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG1 5 Harrogate Borough Council East Parade, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 0 Harrogate Borough Council Harlow Hill, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 7 Harrogate Borough Council Woodlands, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 8 Harrogate Borough Council Oatlands, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 9 Harrogate Borough Council Pannal Ash, Harrogate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 1 Harrogate Borough Council Pannal, Spofforth, Follifoot 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 2 Harrogate Borough Council Harrogate (Incl Killinghall) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 3 Harrogate Borough Council Bishop Monkton, Burton Leonard 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 4 Harrogate Borough Council Summerbridge, Dacre Banks 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 5 Harrogate Borough Council Pateley Bridge, Glasshouses 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 1 Harrogate Borough Council Little Studley, Ripon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 2 Harrogate Borough Council Bishopton, Ripon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 3 Harrogate Borough Council Kirkby Malzeard, Grewelthorpe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 4 Harrogate Borough Council Masham, Thornton Watlass 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



HG4 5 Harrogate Borough Council Sharow, Melmerby, West Tanfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG5 0 Harrogate Borough Council Knaresborough (Incl Arkendale, Ferrensby, Flaxby) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG5 8 Harrogate Borough Council Knaresborough (Incl Goldsborough, Plompton, Calcutt) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

HG5 9 Harrogate Borough Council Knaresborough (Incl Scotton, Staveley, Farnham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IG4 5 Redbridge 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

IP20 0 South Norfolk District Council Wortwell, Metfield, Mendham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP20 9 South Norfolk District Council Harleston (Incl Starston, Needham, Redenhall) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP21 4 South Norfolk District Council Scole, Dickleburgh, Pulham Market 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP22 2 Breckland District Council Garboldisham, Hopton, Bressingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP22 4 South Norfolk District Council Diss (Incl Roydon) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP22 5 South Norfolk District Council Roydon, Burston, Gissing 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP24 1 Breckland District Council Thetford (Incl Great Hockham, Croxton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP24 2 Breckland District Council Thetford (Incl Barnham, Euston, Fakenham Magna) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP24 3 Breckland District Council Thetford (Incl Elveden) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP25 6 Breckland District Council Watton, Carbrooke, Griston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP25 7 Breckland District Council Shipdham, Ashill, Saham Toney 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP26 5 Breckland District Council Mundford, Northwold, Foulden 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

IP28 6 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP29 4 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP29 5 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP30 0 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP31 1 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP31 2 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP32 6 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP32 7 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP33 1 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP33 2 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP33 3 St Edmundsbury Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP7 5 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP7 6 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP7 7 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP8 3 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP9 1 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP9 2 Babergh District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

KT17 1 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG



KT17 2 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT17 3 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT17 4 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT18 5 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT18 6 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT18 7 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT19 0 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT19 7 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT19 8 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT19 9 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT2 7 Kingston Upon Thames 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

KT21 1 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT21 2 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT22 7 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT22 8 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT22 9 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT23 3 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT23 4 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

KT4 7 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

LA18 4 Copeland Borough Council Millom (Incl Haverigg, Silecroft, Kirksanton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

LA18 5 Copeland Borough Council Millom (Incl The Green, The Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

LA19 5 Copeland Borough Council Bootle, Bootle Station 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

LA2 7 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LA6 3 Craven District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LE12 6 Rushcliffe Council East Leake, Wymeswold 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

LE16 7 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE17 4 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE17 5 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE17 6 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 0 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 1 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 2 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 3 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 4 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE2 9 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



LE3 2 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 3 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 8 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE7 9 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 0 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 4 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 5 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 6 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 8 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 9 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 1 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 2 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 3 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 4 Blaby District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 6 Harborough District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL11 1 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL11 2 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL11 4 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL11 6 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL12 0 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL12 7 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL12 8 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL13 0 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL13 7 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL13 8 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL13 9 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL14 1 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL14 2 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL14 3 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL14 4 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL14 5 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL14 6 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL20 7 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

LL23 7 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL35 0 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



LL36 0 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL36 9 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL37 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL38 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL39 1 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL40 1 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL40 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL41 3 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL41 4 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL42 1 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL43 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL44 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL45 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL46 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL47 6 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL48 6 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL49 9 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL51 9 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL52 0 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL53 5 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL53 6 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL53 7 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL53 8 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL54 5 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL54 6 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL54 7 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL55 1 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL55 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL55 3 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL55 4 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL56 4 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL57 1 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL57 2 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL57 3 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL57 4 Gwynedd County Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



LS17 0 Harrogate Borough Council Huby, North Rigton, Weeton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

LS22 4 Harrogate Borough Council Linton, Kirk Deighton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

M25 0 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M25 1 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M25 3 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M25 9 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M26 1 Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M26 2 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M26 3 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M26 4 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M45 6 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M45 7 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

M45 8 Bury Metropolitan Borough CounciL 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME1 1 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME1 2 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME2 1 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME2 2 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME2 4 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME3 0 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME3 7 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME3 8 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME3 9 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME4 3 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME4 4 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME4 5 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME4 6 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME5 0 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME5 7 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME5 8 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME7 1 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME7 2 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME7 3 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME7 4 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME7 5 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME8 0 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY



ME8 6 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME8 7 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME8 8 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME8 9 Medway Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

MK19 6 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

N17 9 Haringey Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

N2 0 London Borough of Barnet 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

N2 9 London Borough of Barnet 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

N21 2 London Borough of Enfield 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

NE1 1 Newcastle City Council Dean Street, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE1 2 Newcastle City Council St Ann's Close, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE1 3 Newcastle City Council Quayside, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE1 5 Newcastle City Council Grainger Street, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE1 6 Newcastle City Council Pilgrim Street, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE1 7 Newcastle City Council Eldon Square, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE1 8 Newcastle City Council Princess Square, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE13 7 Newcastle City Council Dinnington, Hazlerigg 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE13 8 Newcastle City Council Woolsington, Kenton Bank Foot 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE13 9 Newcastle City Council Brunton Lane, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE15 0 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Heddon-on-the-wall, Horsley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE15 6 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Benwell, Scotswood) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE15 7 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Lemington, West Denton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE15 8 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Lemington, Newburn, Walbottle) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE15 9 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Throckley, North Walbottle) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE18 0 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Stamfordham, Dalton, Eachwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE2 1 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Jesmond, Shieldfield) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE2 2 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Jesmond) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE2 3 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl West Jesmond, Jesmond) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE2 4 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Spital Tongues, Jesmond) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE20 0 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Matfen, Belsay, Ingoe, Kirkley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE20 9 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Ponteland, Prestwick 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE3 1 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Gosforth, South Gosforth) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE3 2 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Gosforth, Fawdon, Kingston Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE3 3 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Gosforth, Kenton, Fawdon) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE3 4 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Gosforth, Kenton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



NE3 5 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Gosforth, Brunton Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE4 5 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Arthurs Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE4 6 Newcastle City Council Westgate Road, Newcastle Upon Tyne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE4 7 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Elswick, Benwell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE4 8 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Grainger Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE4 9 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Fenham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE5 1 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Chapel Park, Callerton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE5 2 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl East Denton, West Denton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE5 3 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Cowgate, Blakelaw) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE5 4 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Whorlton Grange) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE5 5 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Westerhope, West Denton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE6 1 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Heaton, Byker) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE6 2 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Byker, Walker, St. Anthonys) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE6 3 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Walker) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE6 4 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Walkergate, Walker, Walkerville) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE6 5 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Heaton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE61 1 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Newgate Street, Morpeth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE61 2 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Morpeth (Incl Loansdean) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE61 3 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Morpeth (Incl Ulgham, Whalton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE61 4 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Hartburn, Scots Gap, Cambo 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE61 5 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Widdrington, Ellington, Lynemouth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE61 6 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Pegswood, Stannington, Hepscott 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE65 9 Castle Morpeth Borough Council Hadston, Felton, Swarland 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NE7 7 Newcastle City Council Newcastle Upon Tyne (Incl Benton, High Heaton, Longbenton)02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NG1 1 Nottingham City Council Stoney Street, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG1 2 Nottingham City Council Bridlesmith Gate, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG1 3 Nottingham City Council Victoria Centre, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG1 4 Nottingham City Council Peel Street, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG1 5 Nottingham City Council Chaucer Street, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG1 6 Nottingham City Council Standard Hill, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG1 7 Nottingham City Council Broad Marsh Centre, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG10 1 Erewash District Council Long Eaton (East), Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG10 2 Erewash District Council Nottingham Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG10 3 Erewash District Council Sawley, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG10 4 Erewash District Council Bennett Street, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG



NG10 5 Erewash District Council Sandiacre 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG11 0 Rushcliffe Council Gotham, Barton-in-fabis 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG11 6 Rushcliffe Council Ruddington, Bunny, Bradmore 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG11 7 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Wilford) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG11 8 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Clifton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG11 9 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Clifton Pasture) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG12 1 Rushcliffe Council Radcliffe-on-trent, Shelford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG12 2 Rushcliffe Council Radcliffe-on-trent 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG12 3 Rushcliffe Council Cotgrave, Cropwell Bishop 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG12 4 Rushcliffe Council Edwalton, Tollerton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG12 5 Rushcliffe Council Keyworth, Wysall, Plumtree 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG13 8 Rushcliffe Council Bingham, East Bridgford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG13 9 Rushcliffe Council Whatton, Aslockton, Langar, Orston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG2 1 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Queens Drive Ind Est) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG2 2 Nottingham City Council Bathley Street, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG2 3 Nottingham City Council Meadow Lane, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG2 4 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Colwick Park, Sneinton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG2 5 Rushcliffe Council West Bridgford, Gamston, Adbolton, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG2 6 Rushcliffe Council West Bridgford, Gamston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG2 7 Rushcliffe Council West Bridgford, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG22 0 Bassetlaw District Council Tuxford, East Markham, Wellow 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG3 1 Nottingham City Council Abbotsford Drive, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG3 2 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Thorneywood) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG3 3 Nottingham City Council The Wells Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG3 4 Nottingham City Council Woodborough Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG3 5 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Mapperley Park, Arnold) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG3 7 Nottingham City Council Greenwood Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG5 1 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Sherwood Rise) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG5 2 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Sherwood, Carrington) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG5 3 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Woodthorpe, Sherwood) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG5 5 Nottingham City Council Beckhampton Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG5 9 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Arnold, Top Valley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG6 0 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Old Basford, Stockhill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG6 7 Nottingham City Council Apollo Drive, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG6 8 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Bestwood Village, Bulwell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG



NG6 9 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Bulwell, Highbury Vale) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG7 1 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl The Park, Lenton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG7 3 Nottingham City Council Ilkeston Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG7 4 Nottingham City Council Raleigh Street, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG7 5 Nottingham City Council Radford Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG7 6 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Forest Fields) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG7 7 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl New Basford) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG8 1 Nottingham City Council Charlbury Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG8 2 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Wollaton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG8 3 Nottingham City Council Beechdale Road, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG8 4 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Bilborough) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG8 5 Nottingham City Council Broxtowe Lane, Nottingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NG8 6 Nottingham City Council Nottingham (Incl Strelley, Broxtowe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

NN12 6 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN12 7 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN12 8 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN13 5 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN13 6 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN13 7 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN4 5 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 1 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 2 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 3 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 4 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NP10 0 Newport Council Rogerstone , Np10 0 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP10 8 Newport Council Bassaleg, Duffryn 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP10 9 Newport Council Rogerstone, Newport 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP15 1 Monmouthshire Council Usk (Incl Llangybi, Llanbadoc) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP15 2 Monmouthshire Council Raglan 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP16 5 Monmouthshire Council Chepstow (Incl Bulwark) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP16 6 Monmouthshire Council St. Arvans, Shirenewton, Tintern 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP18 1 Newport Council Caerleon, Ponthir 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP18 2 Newport Council Langstone, Llanmartin 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP18 3 Newport Council Caerleon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP19 0 Newport Council Corporation Road, Newport 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



NP19 4 Newport Council Newport (Incl Liswerry) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP19 7 Newport Council Newport (Incl St. Julians) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP19 8 Newport Council Chepstow Road, Newport 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP19 9 Newport Council Hendre Farm Drive, Newport 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP20 1 Newport Council Commercial Street, Newport 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP20 2 Newport Council Commercial Road, Newport 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP20 3 Newport Council Newport (Incl Maesglas) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP20 4 Newport Council Newport (Incl Baneswell, Stow Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP20 5 Newport Council Newport (Incl Blaen Y Pant) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP20 6 Newport Council Newport (Incl Malpas) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP20 7 Newport Council Bettws 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP25 3 Monmouthshire Council Monmouth (Incl Wyesham, Osbaston, Mayhill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP25 4 Monmouthshire Council Llandogo, Trelleck, The Narth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP25 5 Monmouthshire Council Monmouth (Incl Rockfield, Newcastle) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP26 3 Monmouthshire Council Undy, Magor, Rogiet 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP26 4 Monmouthshire Council Caldicot (Incl Caerwent, West End) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP26 5 Monmouthshire Council Caldicot (Incl Portskewett, Caerwent, Sudbrook) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP7 0 Monmouthshire Council Gilwern, Clydach 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP7 5 Monmouthshire Council Hereford Road, Abergavenny 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP7 6 Monmouthshire Council Abergavenny (Incl Mardy, Llantilio Pertholey) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP7 7 Monmouthshire Council Abergavenny (Incl Llanwenarth) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP7 8 Monmouthshire Council Grosmont, Pandy 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NP7 9 Monmouthshire Council Govilon, Llanfoist, Llanellen 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR10 3 Broadland District Council Horsford, Spixworth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR10 4 Broadland District Council Reepham, Cawston, Felthorpe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR10 5 Broadland District Council Buxton, Hevingham, Raf Coltishall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR11 6 Broadland District Council Aylsham, Corpusty, Oulton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR12 7 Broadland District Council Coltishall, Horstead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR13 3 Broadland District Council Acle, Reedham, Freethorpe, Cantley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR13 4 Broadland District Council Blofield, Lingwood 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR13 5 Broadland District Council Brundall, Thorpe End 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR13 6 Broadland District Council Rackheath, Salhouse 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR14 6 South Norfolk District Council Loddon, Chedgrave, Thurlton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR14 7 South Norfolk District Council Poringland, Framingham Earl 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR14 8 South Norfolk District Council Mulbarton, Stoke Holy Cross, Trowse 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



NR15 1 South Norfolk District Council Newton Flotman, Brooke, Tasburgh 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR15 2 South Norfolk District Council Long Stratton, Hempnall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR16 1 South Norfolk District Council Bunwell, Forncett St. Peter 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR16 2 Breckland District Council East Harling, Banham, Kenninghall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR17 1 Breckland District Council Attleborough (Incl Old Buckenham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR17 2 Breckland District Council Attleborough (Incl Besthorpe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR18 0 South Norfolk District Council Wymondham (Incl Wramplingham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR18 9 South Norfolk District Council Wymondham (Incl Wicklewood, Deopham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR19 1 Breckland District Council Dereham (Incl Yaxham, Westfield, Whinburgh) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR19 2 Breckland District Council Dereham (Incl Scarning, Wendling) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR20 3 Breckland District Council Mattishall, Hockering 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR20 4 Breckland District Council Swanton Morley, Beetley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR20 5 Breckland District Council North Elmham, Foulsham, Whissonsett 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR29 3 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Ormesby, Scratby, Fleggburgh, Filby 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR29 4 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Hemsby, Martham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR30 1 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Great Yarmouth (Incl Berney Arms) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR30 2 Great Yarmouth Borough Council King Street, Great Yarmouth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR30 3 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Ordnance Road, Great Yarmouth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR30 4 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Caister Road, Great Yarmouth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR30 5 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Caister-on-sea, West Caister 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR31 0 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Great Yarmouth (Incl Gorleston, Cobholm Island) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR31 6 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Gorleston, NR31 6 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR31 7 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Gorleston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR31 8 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Bradwell, Gorleston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR31 9 Great Yarmouth Borough Council Belton, Hopton, Bradwell 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR34 0 South Norfolk District Council Gillingham, Aldeby, Geldeston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR35 2 South Norfolk District Council Ditchingham, Earsham, Ellingham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR5 0 South Norfolk District Council Norwich (Incl New Costessey) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR6 5 Broadland District Council Norwich (Incl Hellesdon (West)) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR6 6 Broadland District Council Norwich (Incl Hellesdon (East)) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR6 7 Broadland District Council Norwich (Incl Old Catton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR7 0 Broadland District Council Norwich (Incl Thorpe St. Andrew) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR7 8 Broadland District Council Norwich (Incl Sprowston) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR8 5 South Norfolk District Council Costessey 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR8 6 Broadland District Council Taverham, Drayton, Ringland 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



NR9 3 South Norfolk District Council Hethersett, Little Melton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR9 4 South Norfolk District Council Hingham, Barnham Broom, Barford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NR9 5 Broadland District Council Easton, Lyng, Honingham, Lenwade 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

NW4 1 London Borough of Barnet 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

OX1 5 Vale of White Horse District Council Kennington, Boars Hill 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX11 0 Vale of White Horse District Council Harwell, Chilton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX11 6 Vale of White Horse District Council Didcot Road, Harwell, Didcot 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX12 0 Vale of White Horse District Council Grove, East Hanney, West Hanney 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX12 7 Vale of White Horse District Council Wantage (Incl Grove, Charlton, Grove Park) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX12 8 Vale of White Horse District Council Wantage (Incl East Hendred) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX12 9 Vale of White Horse District Council Wantage (Incl East Challow) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX13 5 Vale of White Horse District Council Southmoor, Appleton, Longworth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX13 6 Vale of White Horse District Council Steventon, Marcham, Wootton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX14 1 Vale of White Horse District Council South Avenue, Abingdon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX14 2 Vale of White Horse District Council Abingdon (Incl Radley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX14 3 Vale of White Horse District Council Abingdon (Incl Radley, Burcot, Clifton Hampden) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX14 4 Vale of White Horse District Council Sutton Courtenay, Drayton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX14 5 Vale of White Horse District Council Ock Street, Abingdon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX15 0 Cherwell District Council Deddington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX15 4 Cherwell District Council Bloxham, Bodicote, Milcombe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX15 5 Cherwell District Council Hook Norton, Lower Brailes 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX15 6 Cherwell District Council Shutford, Wroxton, Shenington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX16 0 Cherwell District Council Bretch Hill, Banbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX16 1 Cherwell District Council Sinclair Avenue, Banbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX16 2 Cherwell District Council Parklands, Banbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX16 3 Cherwell District Council West Street, Banbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX16 4 Cherwell District Council Causeway, Banbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX16 5 Cherwell District Council Britannia Road, Banbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX16 9 Cherwell District Council Broughton Road, Banbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX17 1 Cherwell District Council Cropredy, Chipping Warden 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX17 2 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OX17 3 South Northamptonshire District 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OX2 9 Vale of White Horse District Council Oxford (Incl Cumnor, Farmoor, Botley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

OX25 1 Cherwell District Council Upper Arncott, Piddington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX25 2 Cherwell District Council Ambrosden, Wendlebury, Merton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG



OX25 3 Cherwell District Council Weston-on-the-green 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX25 4 Cherwell District Council Steeple Aston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX25 5 Cherwell District Council Upper Heyford, Lower Heyford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX25 6 Cherwell District Council Duns Tew, Somerton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX26 1 Cherwell District Council Chesterton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX26 2 Cherwell District Council Barry Avenue, Bicester 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX26 3 Cherwell District Council Spruce Drive, Bicester 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX26 4 Cherwell District Council Coopers Green, Bicester 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX26 5 Cherwell District Council Launton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX26 6 Cherwell District Council Ravencroft, Bicester 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX27 7 Cherwell District Council Fritwell, Souldern, Ardley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX27 8 Cherwell District Council Caversfield, Fringford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX27 9 Cherwell District Council Stratton Audley, Poundon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX5 1 Cherwell District Council Kidlington (Incl Yarnton, Begbroke) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX5 2 Cherwell District Council Kidlington (Incl Islip, Charlton On Otmoor) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

OX5 3 Cherwell District Council Kirtlington, Tackley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

PE19 1 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 5 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 6 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 7 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 8 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE26 1 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE26 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 4 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 5 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 6 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 0 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 4 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 5 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 9 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 1 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



PE29 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 6 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 7 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE32 2 Breckland District Council Sporle, Castle Acre 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PE37 7 Breckland District Council London Street, Swaffham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PE37 8 Breckland District Council Necton, North Pickenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PE7 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE7 8 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL1 2 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL1 3 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL1 4 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL1 5 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL15 7 North Cornwall District Council Launceston (Incl Tregadillett) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL15 8 North Cornwall District Council Launceston (Incl Egloskerry) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL15 9 North Cornwall District Council Launceston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL2 1 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL2 2 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL2 3 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL21 0 South Hams District Council Ivybridge (Incl Modbury, Bittaford) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL21 9 South Hams District Council Ivybridge (Incl Woodlands, Cornwood) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL22 0 Restormel Borough Council Lostwithiel (Incl Lerryn, St. Veep) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL23 1 Restormel Borough Council Fowey (Incl Polruan, Lanteglos, Golant) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL24 2 Restormel Borough Council Par (Incl St. Blazey, Tywardreath) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL25 3 Restormel Borough Council St. Austell (Incl Carlyon Bay, Tregrehan Mills) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL25 4 Restormel Borough Council St. Austell (Incl Carclaze) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL25 5 Restormel Borough Council St. Austell (Incl Trewoon, Trethowel) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL26 6 Restormel Borough Council Mevagissey, Gorran Haven, Pentewan 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL26 7 Restormel Borough Council St. Stephen, Foxhole, Nanpean 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL26 8 Restormel Borough Council Roche, St. Dennis, Bugle 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL27 6 North Cornwall District Council Wadebridge (Incl Rock, St. Minver) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL27 7 North Cornwall District Council Wadebridge (Incl St. Eval) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL28 8 North Cornwall District Council Padstow (Incl St. Merryn, Trevone) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL29 3 North Cornwall District Council Port Isaac (Incl Trelights, Port Gaverne) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL3 4 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



PL3 5 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL3 6 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL30 3 North Cornwall District Council St. Teath, St. Tudy 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL30 4 North Cornwall District Council St. Breward, Blisland, Cardinham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL30 5 North Cornwall District Council Lanivet, Luxulyan, Nanstallon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL31 1 North Cornwall District Council Bodmin (Incl Carminnow Cross) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL31 2 North Cornwall District Council Bodmin (Incl Dunmere) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL32 9 North Cornwall District Council Camelford (Incl Otterham, Advent) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL33 9 North Cornwall District Council Delabole (Incl Treligga, Westdowns, Trewalder) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL34 0 North Cornwall District Council Tintagel (Incl Treknow, Trethevy) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL35 0 North Cornwall District Council Boscastle (Incl Trevalga, St. Juliot, Lesnewth) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL4 0 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL4 7 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL4 8 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL4 9 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL5 1 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL5 2 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL5 3 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL6 5 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL6 6 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL6 8 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL7 1 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL7 2 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL7 5 South Hams District Council Plymouth (Incl Plympton, Sparkwell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL8 1 South Hams District Council Newton Ferrers, Noss Mayo 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL8 2 South Hams District Council Yealmpton, Brixton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL9 0 South Hams District Council Wembury, Heybrook Bay 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

PL9 7 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL9 8 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PL9 9 Plymouth City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 0 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR1 9 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR25 1 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR25 2 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR25 3 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY



PR25 4 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR26 6 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR26 7 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR4 4 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR4 5 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR5 0 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR5 4 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR5 5 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

PR5 6 South Ribble Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

RG1 1 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG1 2 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG1 3 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG1 4 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG1 5 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG1 6 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG1 7 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG1 8 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG12 0 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG12 2 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG12 7 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG12 8 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG12 9 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG14 1 West Berkshire Council Newbury (Incl Speen, Speenhamland, Shaw) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG14 2 West Berkshire Council Newbury (Incl Shaw, Donnington) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG14 3 West Berkshire Council Donnington, Snelsmore Common 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG14 5 West Berkshire Council Craven Road, Newbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG14 6 West Berkshire Council Newbury (Incl Enborne, Wash Common) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG14 7 West Berkshire Council Newtown Road, Newbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG17 0 West Berkshire Council Hungerford (Incl Chilton Foliat) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG17 7 West Berkshire Council Great Shefford, East Garston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG17 8 West Berkshire Council Lambourn, Upper Lambourn 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG17 9 West Berkshire Council Kintbury, Inkpen, Combe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG18 0 West Berkshire Council Hampstead Norreys, Yattendon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG18 3 West Berkshire Council Thatcham (Incl Cold Ash, Benham Hill, Henwick) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG18 4 West Berkshire Council Thatcham (Incl Colthrop) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



RG18 9 West Berkshire Council Hermitage, Cold Ash, Curridge 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG19 3 West Berkshire Council Thatcham (Incl Benham Hill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG19 4 West Berkshire Council Thatcham (Incl Colthrop (South)) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG19 6 West Berkshire Council Greenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG19 8 West Berkshire Council Headley, Greenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG2 0 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG2 7 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG2 8 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG20 0 West Berkshire Council Ball Hill, Hamstead Marshall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG20 6 West Berkshire Council Compton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG20 7 West Berkshire Council East Ilsley, Chaddleworth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG20 8 West Berkshire Council Chieveley, Beedon, Stockcross 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG30 1 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG30 2 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG30 4 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG30 6 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG31 4 West Berkshire Council Tilehurst, Calcot 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG31 5 West Berkshire Council Tilehurst (West), Reading 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG31 5 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG31 6 West Berkshire Council Tilehurst (North), Reading 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG31 7 West Berkshire Council Calcot 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG4 5 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG4 8 Reading Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG42 1 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG42 2 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG42 3 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG42 4 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG42 5 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG42 6 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG42 7 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG45 7 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RG7 3 West Berkshire Council Burghfield Common 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG7 4 West Berkshire Council Aldermaston, Theale, Sulhamstead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG7 5 West Berkshire Council Theale, Beenham, Woolhampton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG7 6 West Berkshire Council Southend, Upper Bucklebury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



RG7 8 West Berkshire Council Aldermaston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG8 7 West Berkshire Council Pangbourne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG8 8 West Berkshire Council Purley On Thames 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RG8 9 West Berkshire Council Goring, Streatley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

RH2 8 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH3 7 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH4 1 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH4 2 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH4 3 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH5 4 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH5 5 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH5 6 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RH6 0 Mole Valley Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

RM11 3 Havering 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RM12 5 Havering 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

RM14 2 Havering 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

S1 2 Sheffield City Council Castle Market, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S1 4 Sheffield City Council Rockingham Street, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S10 1 Sheffield City Council Crookes, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S10 2 Sheffield City Council Glossop Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S10 3 Sheffield City Council Fulwood Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S10 4 Sheffield City Council Westminster Crescent, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S10 5 Sheffield City Council Manchester Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S11 7 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Fox House, Greystones) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S11 8 Sheffield City Council Ecclesall Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S11 9 Sheffield City Council Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S12 2 Sheffield City Council Hollinsend Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S12 3 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Ridgeway) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S12 4 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Hackenthorpe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S13 7 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Woodhouse) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S13 8 Sheffield City Council Richmond Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S13 9 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Handsworth, Woodhouse Mill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S14 1 Sheffield City Council Blackstock Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S17 3 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Dore, Totley Rise, Totley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S17 4 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Totley Rise, Bradway, Totley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



S2 1 Sheffield City Council Queen Mary Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S2 2 Sheffield City Council Arbourthorne Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S2 3 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Heeley, Lowfield) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S2 4 Sheffield City Council London Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S2 5 Sheffield City Council Norwich Row, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 1 Sheffield City Council Beighton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 2 Sheffield City Council Sothall 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 3 Sheffield City Council Halfway, Holbrook 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 4 Sheffield City Council Halfway 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 5 Sheffield City Council Mosborough 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 6 Sheffield City Council Owlthorpe 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 7 Sheffield City Council Waterthorpe, Crystal Peaks 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S20 8 Sheffield City Council Westfield, Halfway 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S3 7 Sheffield City Council Exeter Drive, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S3 8 Sheffield City Council Millsands, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S3 9 Sheffield City Council Verdon Street, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S33 0 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

S33 6 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

S33 7 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

S33 8 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

S35 0 Sheffield City Council Oughtibridge 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S35 1 Sheffield City Council Chapeltown, Burncross 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S35 2 Sheffield City Council Chapeltown 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S35 3 Sheffield City Council High Green, Chapeltown 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S35 4 Sheffield City Council High Green 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S35 8 Sheffield City Council Grenoside, Chapeltown 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S35 9 Sheffield City Council Ecclesfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S36 1 Sheffield City Council Stocksbridge, Deepcar 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S36 2 Sheffield City Council Deepcar, Stocksbridge 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S36 3 Sheffield City Council Bolsterstone 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S4 7 Sheffield City Council Firshill Crescent, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S4 8 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Grimesthorpe) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S5 0 Sheffield City Council Bellhouse Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S5 6 Sheffield City Council Firth Park Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S5 7 Sheffield City Council Longley Hall Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



S5 8 Sheffield City Council Buchanan Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S5 9 Sheffield City Council Wordsworth Avenue, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S6 1 Sheffield City Council Halifax Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S6 2 Sheffield City Council Bradfield Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S6 3 Sheffield City Council Martin Street, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S6 4 Sheffield City Council Dykes Hall Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S6 5 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Rivelin, Walkley, Stannington) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S6 6 Sheffield City Council Stannington, Loxley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S64 0 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Mexborough (Incl Adwick-upon-dearne) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S64 9 Doncaster Metropolitan Borough Council Maple Road, Mexborough 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S7 1 Sheffield City Council Nether Edge, Sharrow, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S7 2 Sheffield City Council Millhouses, Abbeydale Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S8 0 Sheffield City Council Chesterfield Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S8 7 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Greenhill, Beauchief) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S8 8 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Norton, Hemsworth) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S8 9 Sheffield City Council Albert Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S80 1 Bassetlaw District Council Newcastle Avenue, Worksop 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

S80 2 Bassetlaw District Council Kilton Road, Worksop 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

S80 3 Bassetlaw District Council Worksop (Incl Rhodesia) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

S81 0 Bassetlaw District Council Worksop (Incl Hodsock, Osberton, Scofton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

S81 7 Bassetlaw District Council Gateford Road, Worksop 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

S81 8 Bassetlaw District Council Gateford, Woodsetts, Blyth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

S81 9 Bassetlaw District Council Carlton-in-lindrick, Langold 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

S9 1 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Tinsley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S9 2 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Tinsley, Brightside) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S9 3 Sheffield City Council Staniforth Road, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S9 4 Sheffield City Council Handsworth Crescent, Sheffield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

S9 5 Sheffield City Council Sheffield (Incl Darnall) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SA14 6 Carmarthenshire Council Cross Hands, Tumble 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA14 7 Carmarthenshire Council Penygroes, Drefach, Gorslas 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA14 8 Carmarthenshire Council Llanelli (Incl Llangennech, Dafen, Bryn) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA14 9 Carmarthenshire Council Llanelli (Incl Bryn, Llwynhendy, Bynea) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA15 1 Carmarthenshire Council Station Road, Llanelli 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA15 2 Carmarthenshire Council Llanelli (Incl Morfa, Machynys) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA15 3 Carmarthenshire Council Llanelli (Incl Box, Panteg) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG



SA15 4 Carmarthenshire Council Llanelli (Incl Pwll, Felinfoel, Furnace) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA15 5 Carmarthenshire Council Pontyberem, Pontyates 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA16 0 Carmarthenshire Council Burry Port (Incl Pembrey, Graig, Pinged) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA17 4 Carmarthenshire Council Kidwelly (Incl Trimsaran, Carway) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA17 5 Carmarthenshire Council Kidwelly (Incl , Llansaint, Llangyndeyrn) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA18 1 Carmarthenshire Council Upper Brynamman, Gwaun Cae Gurwen 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA18 2 Carmarthenshire Council Ammanford (Incl Glanamman) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA18 3 Carmarthenshire Council Ammanford (Incl Llandybie, Tycroes) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA19 6 Carmarthenshire Council Llandeilo (Incl Ffairfach, Trapp, Rhosmaen) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA19 7 Carmarthenshire Council Talley, Llansawel, Manordeilo 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA19 8 Carmarthenshire Council Llanwrda (Incl Ffarmers, Llansadwrn, Pumpsaint) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA19 9 Carmarthenshire Council Llangadog (Incl Gwynfe, Llanddeusant) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA20 0 Carmarthenshire Council Llandovery (Incl Rhandirmwyn, Cilycwm, Cynghordy) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA31 1 Carmarthenshire Council Carmarthen (Incl Ffynnon-ddrain) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA31 2 Carmarthenshire Council Carmarthen (Incl Tregynwr, Llangunnor, Abergwili) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA31 3 Carmarthenshire Council Carmarthen (Incl Johnstown, Trevaughan) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA32 7 Carmarthenshire Council Nantgaredig, Peniel, Rhydargaeau 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA32 8 Carmarthenshire Council Llanddarog, Dryslwyn, Llanarthney 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA33 4 Carmarthenshire Council St. Clears, Laugharne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA33 5 Carmarthenshire Council Llangain, Llansteffan, Meidrim 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA33 6 Carmarthenshire Council Bronwydd Arms, Cynwyl Elfed 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA34 0 Carmarthenshire Council Whitland (Incl Llanboidy) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA38 9 Carmarthenshire Council Newcastle Emlyn (Incl Adpar) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA39 9 Carmarthenshire Council Pencader (Incl Llanfihangel-ar-arth) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA4 0 Carmarthenshire Council Pontarddulais, Gorseinon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA40 9 Carmarthenshire Council Llanybydder (Incl Cwrtnewydd) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA43 1 Ceredigion Council Cardigan (Incl Penparc, Ferwig, Gwbert) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA43 2 Ceredigion Council Aberporth, Cilgerran, Llechryd 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA44 4 Ceredigion Council Llandysul (Incl Talgarreg) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA44 5 Carmarthenshire Council Velindre, Rhydlewis, Saron 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA44 6 Ceredigion Council Llangrannog, Cross Inn, Sarnau 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA45 9 Ceredigion Council New Quay (Incl Gilfachrheda, Maen-y-groes) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA46 0 Ceredigion Council Aberaeron (Incl Ffos-y-ffin, Aberarth, Llwyncelyn) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA47 0 Ceredigion Council Llanarth (Incl Oakford) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SA48 7 Ceredigion Council Lampeter (Incl Cribyn, Llanwnnen, Dihewyd) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG



SA48 8 Ceredigion Council Cwmann, Felinfach, Cellan 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SE17 3 Southwark Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

SE24 9 Southwark Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

SE27 9 Lambeth 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SG19 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SK10 1 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK10 2 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK10 3 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK10 4 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK10 5 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK11 0 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK11 6 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK11 7 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK11 8 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK11 9 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK12 1 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK12 2 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK13 0 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK13 1 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK13 5 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK13 6 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK13 7 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK13 8 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK17 0 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK17 6 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK17 7 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK17 8 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK17 9 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK22 1 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK22 2 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK22 3 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK22 4 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK23 0 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK23 6 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK23 7 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY



SK23 9 High Peak Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK9 1 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK9 2 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK9 3 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK9 4 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK9 5 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK9 6 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SK9 7 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SL3 9 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Datchet, Horton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL4 1 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Windsor (Incl Windsor Castle) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL4 2 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Old Windsor, Winkfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL4 3 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead St Leonards Road, Windsor 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL4 4 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Windsor (Incl Winkfield, Oakley Green) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL4 5 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Windsor (Incl Water Oakley, Oakley Green) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL4 6 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Eton Wick, Eton, Dorney 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL5 0 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Ascot (Incl Sunningdale, Sunninghill, Chobham Common) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL5 7 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Ascot (Incl Sunninghill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL5 8 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

SL5 9 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Ascot (Incl Sunningdale, Sunninghill) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 1 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Grenfell Road, Maidenhead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 2 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Maidenhead (Incl Holyport, Bray, Fifield) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 3 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Maidenhead (Incl White Waltham, Littlewick Green) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 4 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Boyn Valley Road, Maidenhead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 5 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Maidenhead (Incl Hurley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 6 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Maidenhead (Incl Burchetts Green, Hurley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 7 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Cookham Road, Maidenhead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 8 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Ray Park Avenue, Maidenhead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SL6 9 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Cookham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SM1 2 Sutton 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SM1 4 Sutton 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SM2 7 Epsom & Ewell Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SM6 0 Sutton 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SM6 9 Sutton 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SN11 0 North Wiltshire District Council Calne (Incl Heddington, Stockley, Bowood) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN11 8 North Wiltshire District Council Calne (Incl Cherhill, Hilmarton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



SN11 9 North Wiltshire District Council Calne (Incl Derry Hill, Studley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN13 0 North Wiltshire District Council Corsham (Incl Hawthorn, Rudloe, Hartham) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN13 8 North Wiltshire District Council Box, Kingsdown, Box Hill 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN13 9 North Wiltshire District Council Corsham (Incl Neston, Gastard, Hawthorn) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN14 0 North Wiltshire District Council Chippenham (Incl Sheldon) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN14 6 North Wiltshire District Council Chippenham (Incl Hullavington) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN14 7 North Wiltshire District Council Yatton Keynell, Biddestone 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN14 8 North Wiltshire District Council Colerne, Marshfield, North Colerne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN15 1 North Wiltshire District Council Malmesbury Road, Chippenham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN15 2 North Wiltshire District Council Chippenham (Incl Bromham, Lacock, Sandy Lane) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN15 3 North Wiltshire District Council Chippenham (Incl Pewsham, Monkton Park, Stanley) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN15 4 North Wiltshire District Council Lyneham, Sutton Benger, Bradenstoke 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN15 5 North Wiltshire District Council Brinkworth, Kington Langley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN16 0 North Wiltshire District Council Malmesbury (Incl Sherston, Corston) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN16 9 North Wiltshire District Council Malmesbury (Incl Minety, Crudwell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN4 7 North Wiltshire District Council Wootton Bassett, Broad Town 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN4 8 North Wiltshire District Council Wootton Bassett, Hook 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN5 0 North Wiltshire District Council Braydon, Lydiard Plain 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN5 3 North Wiltshire District Council Lydiard Millicent, Washpool 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN5 4 North Wiltshire District Council Purton, Purton Stoke 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN6 6 North Wiltshire District Council Cricklade, Ashton Keynes 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN6 8 Vale of White Horse District Council Shrivenham, Watchfield, Bishopstone 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN7 7 Vale of White Horse District Council Faringdon (Incl Uffington, Longcot) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SN7 8 Vale of White Horse District Council Stanford In The Vale, Buckland 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

SP7 0 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SP7 8 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SP8 4 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SP8 5 North Dorset District Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SS11 8 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS3 0 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS3 9 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS4 1 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS4 2 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS4 3 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS5 4 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



SS5 5 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS5 6 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS6 7 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS6 8 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS6 9 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS9 5 Rochford Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

ST7 2 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ST7 3 Congleton Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SW16 4 LONDON - Croydon 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

SW16 5 Lambeth 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SW16 6 Wandsworth 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SW17 8 Wandsworth 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

SW19 8 Merton 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

SW2 3 Lambeth 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

SW6 3 Hammersmith & Fulham Council 06.02.26-15.02.26 ACWYRE RG

SY13 3 Wrexham Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SY14 7 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SY14 8 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

SY23 1 Ceredigion Council Aberystwyth (Incl Penparcau, Trefechan) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SY23 2 Ceredigion Council North Road, Aberystwyth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SY23 3 Ceredigion Council Llanbadarn Fawr, Penrhyncoch 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SY23 4 Ceredigion Council Llanilar, Llanfarian, Rhydyfelin 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SY23 5 Ceredigion Council Llanon (Incl , Pennant, Bethania, Cross Inn) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SY24 5 Ceredigion Council Borth (Incl Llandre, Ynyslas) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

SY25 6 Ceredigion Council Tregaron (Incl Llanddewi Brefi) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN23 1 Ashford Borough Council Godinton Road, Ashford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN23 3 Ashford Borough Council Kingsnorth, Great Chart 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN23 4 Ashford Borough Council Lakemead, Ashford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN23 5 Ashford Borough Council Beaver Lane, Ashford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN23 6 Ashford Borough Council Kingsnorth Road, Ashford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN23 7 Ashford Borough Council Beaver Road, Ashford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN24 0 Ashford Borough Council Willesborough, Sevington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN24 8 Ashford Borough Council Ashford (Incl Henwood Ind Est) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN24 9 Ashford Borough Council Kennington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN25 4 Ashford Borough Council Ashford (Incl Kennington, Challock, Westwell) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG



TN25 5 Ashford Borough Council Wye, Brook, Hastingleigh 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN25 6 Ashford Borough Council Sellindge, Smeeth, Brabourne Lees 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN25 7 Ashford Borough Council Aldington, Mersham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN26 1 Ashford Borough Council Shadoxhurst, Hothfield 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN26 2 Ashford Borough Council Hamstreet, Appledore 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN26 3 Ashford Borough Council Woodchurch, Bethersden 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN27 0 Ashford Borough Council Charing, Pluckley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN27 8 Ashford Borough Council Biddenden, Smarden 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN30 6 Ashford Borough Council Tenterden (Incl St. Michaels) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TN30 7 Ashford Borough Council Tenterden (Incl Wittersham, Stone) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO RG

TQ10 9 South Hams District Council South Brent (Incl Rattery, Avonwick, Wrangaton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ11 0 Teignbridge District Council Buckfastleigh (Incl Buckfast, Dean Prior, Scorriton) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 1 Teignbridge District Council Newton Abbot (Incl Broadlands) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 2 Teignbridge District Council Queen Street, Newton Abbot 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 3 Teignbridge District Council Kingsteignton, Sandygate 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 4 Teignbridge District Council Newton Abbot (Incl Stokeinteignhead) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 5 Teignbridge District Council Kingskerswell, Ipplepen 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 6 Teignbridge District Council Ogwell, Heathfield, Liverton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 0 Teignbridge District Council Chudleigh, Trusham 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 7 Teignbridge District Council Ashburton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 8 Teignbridge District Council Chagford, Moretonhampstead 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 9 Teignbridge District Council Bovey Tracey, Lustleigh 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ14 0 Teignbridge District Council Shaldon 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ14 8 Teignbridge District Council Dawlish Road, Teignmouth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ14 9 Teignbridge District Council Teignmouth (Incl Bishopsteignton, Lindridge) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ6 0 South Hams District Council Kingswear, Stoke Fleming, Strete 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ6 9 South Hams District Council Dartmouth (Incl Warfleet) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ7 1 South Hams District Council Fore Street, Kingsbridge 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ7 2 South Hams District Council Chillington, West Charleton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ7 3 South Hams District Council Malborough, Thurlestone, Hope Cove 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ7 4 South Hams District Council Loddiswell, Aveton Gifford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ8 8 South Hams District Council Salcombe (Incl East Portlemouth, Lower Batson) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ9 5 South Hams District Council High Street, Totnes 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ9 6 South Hams District Council Dartington, Stoke Gabriel 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TQ9 7 South Hams District Council Blackawton, Harbertonford 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



TR10 8 Carrick District Council 09.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

TR11 2 Carrick District Council 09.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

TR11 3 Carrick District Council 09.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

TR11 4 Carrick District Council 09.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

TR4 8 Carrick District Council 09.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

TR6 0 Carrick District Council 09.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

TR7 1 Restormel Borough Council Penmere Drive, Newquay 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TR7 2 Restormel Borough Council Newquay (Incl Tretherras, Treninnick) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TR7 3 Restormel Borough Council Newquay (Incl Porth, St. Columb Minor) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TR8 4 Restormel Borough Council Quintrell Downs, Mawgan Porth 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TR9 6 Restormel Borough Council St. Columb (Incl Fraddon) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TS15 0 Hambleton District Council Hutton Rudby, Crathorne 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TS9 5 Hambleton District Council Stokesley, Seamer, Busby 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TS9 6 Hambleton District Council Great Ayton, Battersby 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TS9 7 Hambleton District Council Great Broughton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TW1 2 Richmond Upon Thames 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

TW19 5 Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead Wraysbury 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

TW9 3 Richmond Upon Thames 09.02.26-14.02.26 BRITEVOX RG

WA14 3 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

WA15 0 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

WA16 0 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

WA16 6 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

WA16 7 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

WA16 8 Macclesfield Borough Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

WA6 0 Chester City Council 02.02.26-28.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

WD23 1 Hertsmere District Council Bushey Heath 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD23 2 Hertsmere District Council Park Avenue, Bushey 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD23 3 Hertsmere District Council High Street, Bushey 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD23 4 Hertsmere District Council Bushey (Incl Bushey Heath) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD25 8 Hertsmere District Council Aldenham, Letchmore Heath 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD6 1 Hertsmere District Council Shenley Road, Borehamwood 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD6 2 Hertsmere District Council Furzehill Road, Borehamwood 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD6 3 Hertsmere District Council Elstree 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD6 4 Hertsmere District Council Aycliffe Road, Borehamwood 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD6 5 Hertsmere District Council Borehamwood (Incl Well End) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC



WD7 7 Hertsmere District Council Watling Street, Radlett 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD7 8 Hertsmere District Council Loom Lane, Radlett 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WD7 9 Hertsmere District Council Shenley 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WS10 0 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Wednesbury (Incl Friar Park, Mesty Croft) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WS10 9 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Wednesbury (Incl Darlaston) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

WS5 4 Sandwell Metropolitan Borough Council Walsall (Incl Yew Tree) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO26 7 Harrogate Borough Council Tockwith, Long Marston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO26 8 Harrogate Borough Council Whixley, Green Hammerton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO26 9 Harrogate Borough Council Great Ouseburn 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO30 2 Hambleton District Council Linton On Ouse 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO51 9 Harrogate Borough Council Boroughbridge 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO61 1 Hambleton District Council Huby, Tollerton, Stillington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO61 2 Hambleton District Council Helperby, Brafferton 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO61 3 Hambleton District Council Easingwold, Raskelf, Oulston 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO61 4 Hambleton District Council Husthwaite, Crayke, Brandsby 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO7 1 Hambleton District Council Thirsk (Incl Sowerby, Norby, Barbeck) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO7 2 Hambleton District Council Bagby, Sutton, South Kilvington 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO7 3 Hambleton District Council Thirsk (Incl Topcliffe, Dishforth) 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC

YO7 4 Hambleton District Council Carlton Miniott, Pickhill, Borrowby 02.02.26-01.03.26 APPCO CCC


